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E@'ol TEST CERTIFICATE

CHECK
Site Number 840-Emirates Auctions Transaction Date 25 May 2023, 11:17:24
Transaction Number 59798812 (CC10013) Queue Number 726274

Chassis Number JN1CC11C16T102985

Engine Number

Vehicle Class Car
Manufacturer Nissan
Model Tiida
Model Year 2006
Color White
Mileage 407231 Km
Fuel Type Petrol
No. Of Cylinders 4
Specification GCC Specification
DEFECT REMARKS
01 Transmission Condition Jll
01.A Road Test NOT CHECK Gl e ypos
01.B Visual Gear Box NOT CHECK SHA ol db
Condition
02 Body @syall g
02.A Other VISUAL TEST ONLY sl
02.B Floor UNDER FLOOR CHASSIS SUSPENSION PARTS NOT CHECK sl
02.C Paint BODY REPAINTED PORTION REPAIRED PORTION RUSTY & gl
FADED MINOR DENT SCRATCHES
02.D Bumper MISALIGN PORTION SIGN OF CRACK dyolca
03 Interior Condition adslall adbll
03.A AC Condition NOT CHECK wsall
03.B Dash Board PORTION CRACK asLidll dogl
03.C Roof Ceiling LOOSE wad il aillng
03.D Steering Wheel and WORN OUT psaill jlyjlg dalisll dlac

control buttons

04 Chassis Condition VDLJ.IJl



DEFECT
04.A Chassis

05 Engine Condition
0S5.A Visual Engine Condition
06 Tires and Rims Condition

06.A Rear Tyre

06.B Front Tyre
07 Lights

07.A Head Light
08 Brake Condition

08.A Disc&Drum

e The inspection report is valid and shows the
vehicle’s condition at the time of the inspection
only. Car Check doesn't guarantee the vehicle’s
condition as soon as it leaves the inspection
station, and from then on, the inspection is

considered invalid.
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REMARKS
NOT CHECK

ENGINE NOT START ALL SYSTEM NOT CHECK OIL LEAK

CRACKED DAMAGED EXPIRED
CRACKED DAMAGED EXPIRED

ALL LIGHT NOT CHECK

RUSTY

<Jyaall
Sl ¢ljnall dlls
il sl

aldlljliayl
ol by

delnyl
Ao I Gelibyl
Joljall

Joljall julibhg ¢luus

a0l cudg dis jall dlb jalhig dyjlw ool dalas e
o langyad ajaay dis jall dllb ¢l jls (pani Mg Jdnaa
-SJLw e dbll oam 6 yanall pieig.yanall dihao

Vlos.disyall Lo drodll wigrell e dlgguuo jué L jls - e

o J1ouwil) dis yall doln daleuidl oae wingas (Joni

e Car Check is not responsible for hidden defects
of the vehicle, and according to this certificate,
Car Check does not guarantee the vehicle's

fitness for registration.
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